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Ort: Rheindiirkheim

Ergebnisliste
RVR-Bambirunde

ler Kunstradsport Schiiler C

PLATZ STARTER

VEREIN

A-WERTUNG

Datum: 08.11.2014

1

2
3
4

\ Seeberger, Jakob RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim
\ Elvers, Jonathan  VfH Worms

RSV 1921 Klein-Winternheim 11,60
RSV 1921 Klein-Winternheim 9,30

Bartz, Tim
Kaul, Noah

ler Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen C

14,65
16,75

B-WERTUNG GESAMT
13,50 28,15
10,80 27,55
14,40 26,00
16,60 25,90

PLATZ STARTER VEREIN A-WERTUNG B-WERTUNG GESAMT
1 WieBner, Emily RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim 17,70 22,00 39,70
2 Loewe, Lara RSV Rheindiirkheim 19,42 12,36 31,78
3 Kallita, Jihane RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim 14,20 16,08 30,28
4 \ CloR, Enola RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim 11,60 15,40 27,00
5 \ Krtickl, Luisa VfH Worms 9,50 9,00 18,50
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